

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 556 of 2023

P Prakash Rao @ Pandu **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

28/06/2023	Shri A.C. Sahu, counsel for the appellant. Shri Sanjay Pathak, P.L. for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the week commencing 17/07/2023. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	