

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No.556 of 2023

P Prakash Rao @ Pandu

Versus

State of Chhattisgarh

18/07/2023	Mr. Aman Tamrakar, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. AS Chouhan, PL for the State. As prayed by learned Counsel appearing for the Appellant, list the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Shubham